%§EF—$A¢QHJN}mﬁﬁM

m I 7 5 A4 F+ — ForOita Airport ’\?
4= IS
RAEET (KD - HIF->KAZEHE) 20/E3e3 FREE Wi-Fi
AZR @KW #5757 | 2K o4& AR LR 28 ZERE | 2K e 48-: = 71 ¥F S
S HR Tiig s R OFR FRE Ay 2 oRm o g oaw ) 2E 05
u1§ EE%ﬁt ﬁq.:.ﬂ]]- Ef%R Alo OHER VA 7f,§ ‘63}7%0 ':' %R Q}E (3] gl:r _g_g
2% IZ jl' Bl LR CURET 0z : RS oy | e
; 7 = *
ML 0 AL a® | @ i u:@ o o | < e
b ox 01| L of % X x 8
Bus Shinkawa | Niagemachi Oita Beppu Beppu Kamegawa | Kamegawa Kitsuki Oita Airport
Number| Bus Center | Daiwaroynet Station Tkushi Station Kitahama |Mochigahama| —Kankoko | Rokushoen Ekimae Furuichi Hiji Inter Arrival
Z 5:37 — J R by T (BEERZH) Expressway =2m(L1S5EEER) — 6:37
K | 5:32 5:34 5:40 5:45 | —- | 6:00 | —- | 6:04 | - | —> | 6:10 | 6:19 | 6:28 6:50
X 6:17 6:19 6:25 - J R MY T (EEERZH) Expressway =2A5(UEE2ER) — 1:25
B 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:47 6:51 6:53 7:02 7:33
K 6:22 6:24 6:30 6:35 - 6:50 - 6:54 - - 7:00 71:09 1:40
K 71:02 1:04 7:10 7:15 - 7:30 - 1:34 - - 1:40 1:49 8:20
Z 8:04 — J R by T (ERERZEH) Expressway =AS(AEEEER) - 9:04
Z 8:07 — J R by T (ERERZEH) Expressway =AS(ALEEEER) - 9:07
X 8:02 8:04 8:10 — J VA by T (EEERZEH) Expressway =AE(ASEE2ER) — 9:10
B 8:17 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:21 8:31 8:33 8:42 8:51 9:13
B 8:22 8:25 8:21 8:29 8:32 8:36 8:38 8:47 8:56 9:18
K 8:07 8:09 8:15 8:20 - 8:35 - 8:39 - - 8:45 8:54 9:03 9:25
K 8:47 8:49 :5b 9:00 - 9:15 - 9:19 - - 9:25 9:34 9:43 10:05
B 9:47 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:57 10:01 10:03 | 10:12 | 10:21 10:43
Z & 9:44 — J VAR My T (EFEERFZEH) Expressway =AF(LEEEER) - & 10:44
Z 9:47 — J R My T (BEERBH) Expressway =25(L1S5EE2EFER) — 10:47
X 9:42 9:44 9:50 — J R by T (ERERZEH) Expressway =AS(AUEEEER) - 10:50
B 9:57 10:00 | 10:02 | 10:04 | 10:07 | 10:11 10:13 | 10:22 | 10:31 10:53
K 9:47 9:49 9:55 10:00 - 10:15 - 10:19 - - 10:25 10:34 | 10:43 11:05
Y4 10:47 — J VAR MYy T (EFEERFZEH) Expressway =AF(LEEEER) — 11:47
K 10:42 10:44 10:50 10:55 — 11:10 — 11:14 — — 11:20 11:29 11:38 12:00
B 11:22 | 11:25 | 11:2] 11:29 | 11:32 11:36 | 11:38 | 11:47 11:56 12:18
K 11:02 | 11:04 | 11:10 | 11:15 - 11:30 - 11:34 - - 11:40 | 11:49 | 11:58 | 12:20
y4 12:27 — J VAR My T (EFEERFZEH) Expressway =AF(LEEEER) — 13:27
B 12:42 | 12:45 | 12:47 | 12:49 | 12:52 | 12:56 | 12:58 | 13:07 | 13:16 | 13:38
K 12:22 | 12:24 | 12:30 | 12:35 — 12:50 — 12:54 — — 13:00 | 13:09 | 13:18 | 13:40
K €13:12| ¢13:14 | ¢13:20 | #13:25 - €13:40 - ¢13:44 - - 413:50| ¢13:59 | €14:08 | €¢14:30
SEID{E(X, 3/4,3/7,3/11,3/14,3/18,3/21,3/25,3/28IZFR Y 1T L £J ., Services marked @ operate only on March 4,7,11,14,18,21,25,28.
SHAO 2MHEH2 3/4,3/7,3/11,3/14,3/18,3/21,3/25,3/280f 51510 23otL|LCT.
Z & 14:02 - J VAR MYy T (EFEERFZEH) Expressway =AF(LEEEER) — & 15:02
K 13:57 | 13:59 14:05 | 14:10 - 14:25 - 14:29 - - 14:35 14:44 | 14:53 15:15
B 14:47 | 14:50 | 14:52 | 14:54 | 14:57 | 15:01 15:03 | 15:12 | 15:21 15:43
X | 14:37 | 14:39 | 14:45 — /R by 7 (GREHREH) Expressway =AF(UEEEZER) - 15:45
X | 14:44 | 14:46 | 14:52 - J R My T (EEERBH) Expressway =25(LSEEER) - 15:52
B 15:07 | 15:10 | 15:12 | 15:14 | 15:17 | 15:21 15:23 | 15:32 | 15:41 16:03
K | 14:47 | 14:49 | 14:55 | 15:00 - 15:15 - 15:19 - - 15:25 | 15:34 | 15:43 | 16:05
X | 15:39 | 15:M1 15:47 — J A by T (EEEREZEH) Expressway =AE(ASEEER) — 16:47
B 16:02 | 16:05 | 16:07 | 16:09 | 16:12 | 16:16 | 16:18 | 16:27 | 16:36 | 16:58
K | 15:42 | 15:44 | 15:50 | 15:55 - 16:10 - 16:14 - - 16:20 | 16:29 | 16:38 | 17:00
K | 16:22 | 16:24 | 16:30 | 16:35 - 16:50 - 16:54 - - 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:19 | 17:41
Z 17:02 N J VAR My T (EFEERFZEH) Expressway =AF(LAEEEER) — 18:02
B | 17:07 | 17:10 | 17:12 | 17:14 | 17:17 | 17:21 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:42 | 18:04
X | 16:57 | 16:59 | 17:05 — J VR by T (ERERZEH) Expressway —L.EQE(-T'--"*-EE"Tr) - 18:05
K | 17:02 | 17:04 | 17:10 | 17:15 — 17:30 — 17:34 - 17:41 17:51 18:00 | 18:22
B 17:57 | 18:00 | 18:02 | 18:04 | 18:07 18:11 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:32 | 18:54
X | 17:47 | 17:49 | 17:55 — J A by T (EEERZEH) Expressway =AE(USEEER) - 18:55

&

DEIE, ENITDFIERSTSDD H‘.T%EI‘@T@'
CFHNMENRSICIE D FTOTREBFITEEIE A,

I FOCRRZCHLEZSNDBSE. BN 7THETICEZ COTFHIMUERTY,

FHIF097-534-8214F THREVNLET, F LIFRDIBHPZ TR TS0,

o x = H

N op oo

Mo rx = Hi

N o=

n

(U=l

=2

0% op

ot Lt

uo rE o2 Mo

k=]

oo =z 44 & oop

= e

»a

=2 o oz om k!

oW BE "mE

X W

W ore A

+

- 0T e

"SIYSI[J [eUOTIRUISIUL JOJ oInIedap 910J9q SINOY 7 ISeI[ Je pue SIYSI[J o1sawiop JoJ drnredop 91030q 1oy [ 1589 18 1odire o) je dALLIE 3Sed[d

XE

o Nk —| T 2 r | A 7 o8 o it

2 24k EFYM 2wz
£ g o E % OEI
/) RHmE — & 3a1m
QO|EZE — ZtX| 2
A =T B {F y .
o] éj\ bS ] 3 = 28 =
Et
T A s 2, B H
o & March 1, 2026
= !
2 iz March 28, 2026
Oita Airport o Flight
Departure Destination Number
7:40 B HND =2 | ANA792
7:50 B HND =3 | JAL662
8:35 B HND =3 | SNJ92
8:40 KER ITM 2AHH JAL2362
9:20 KB ITM 2A7HANA1686 .ot p
10:20 | EE HND =3 | ANA79%4 ARKTFTIMNBA
10:25 FKHEH NRT LI2IEH JJP608 XRRNIANTANR ¥ | \\
10:30 B HND =2 | JAL664 A Z
11:05 |&3HE NGO Lo [BX62 (LI Ibh—FRHE)
11:45 KR ITM 2AH JAL2364
11:55 KK ITM 2A7H ANA1688
11:55 B HND =3 | JAL668
12:05 B HND =2 | SNJ94
13:20 | TR HND EZ | ANA796
14:00 |V™JL ICN M2 |JJA1812
14:40 B HND =2 | JAL670
16:15 KR ITM 2AHANA1690
%16:30 | &4t TPE etomo| TTW751
16:45 B HND =2 | SNJ96
17:15 B HND =32 | JAL672
18:00 | TR HND =3 | ANASOO
18:40 KK ITM 2A7HANA1692
19:05 KR ITM A} JAL2366
19:25 | & & E NGO Lot IBX66
19:30 B HND =2 | JAL674
19:55 B HND =32 | SNJ98

iﬁﬁgifﬁu E'ﬁ&)tﬂ L! ) :‘rﬁ'p_q
BHAMZ (JAL) . £BZ NN . VS
S RIT7SNA) . 74 XNy R (IBX)
(L HFEEZ207 8T 224 A O]
YeEmYEd, oxv b RE—
(JUP) | [ZH H B ZI300RIIZZ A
WwoyY LqYES,
MR OEHIKRIEIEMESHEA
BRIVWEHET I,

*EIDT 54 ML, HEBD

&
ELET

*BAE SSHEH2 XYL

2t

Flights marked % operate only on
the specified dates.

NABTIPSAF—

Live Airport Bus Arrivals

EI'%EI
3]
iEI

TikTok

xﬁﬁ ﬁ Oitakotsu 2O|Etun &

#FNIRRE 52— 097-534-7455

0978-67-1198
097-534-8214
0977-67-1331

ZHENRAEN
ROTERR
A E R


https://line.me/R/ti/p/@446zkoku?oat__id=679141
https://line.me/R/ti/p/@446zkoku?oat__id=679141
https://www.oitakotsu.co.jp/

